
Public Libraries Population
Assessed

Valuations 
  Regular
Levy Rate

Local Cents
Per $1000

2004 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4

Junior Taxing District 
Assessed

Valuations 

Municipalities

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 401,400 $27,910,061,330 .47450 - -
King County Library System 1,164,220 $145,290,916,637 .49262 - -
Pierce County Library System 496,562 $32,333,897,608 .47543 - -
Seattle Public Library 572,600 - - $83,480,019,346 .4199
Sno-Isle Libraries 607,005 $45,152,587,214 .49998 - -
Timberland Regional Library 421,195 $27,485,114,200 .46970 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 3,662,982 .4199$278,172,576,989 .48245 $83,480,019,346

100,001 - 250,000

Kitsap Regional Library 239,500 $16,971,629,079 .45270 - -
Mid-Columbia Library District 182,370 $7,113,765,364 .46129 - -
North Central Regional Library 224,740 $13,024,897,034 .50000 - -
Spokane County Library District 229,353 $7,721,609,926 .50000 - -
Spokane Public Library 197,400 - - $9,369,268,855 .7608
Tacoma Public Library 196,800 - - $12,455,912,515 .8065
Whatcom County Library System 106,220 $8,385,887,971 .49490 - -
Yakima Valley Regional Library 218,960 $5,090,312,138 .49603 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 1,595,343 .7836$58,308,101,512 .48415 $21,825,181,370

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library 71,080 - - $4,683,841,660 .5904
Everett Public Library 96,840 - - $8,398,860,467 .4643
Longview Public Library 49,740 * * * *
Mount Vernon City Library 27,720 - - $1,549,926,546 .6129
North Olympic Library System 65,900 $4,633,750,176 .46353 - -
Pullman (Neill) Public Library 25,905 - - $787,985,172 .9307
Puyallup Public Library 35,690 - - $2,700,951,680 .5603
Renton Public Library 55,360 - - $6,344,519,649 .2354
Richland Public Library 42,660 - - $2,915,838,063 .4865
Stevens County Rural Library District 32,405 $1,771,653,873 .45962 - -
Walla Walla Public Library 30,500 - - $1,204,977,978 .5749

Subtotal/Average Rate 533,800 .5569$6,405,404,049 .46158 $28,586,901,215

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library 15,470 - - $1,661,054,153 .4305
Asotin County Library 20,700 $870,372,992 .46604 - -
Burlington Public Library 7,425 - - $821,206,361 .3349
Camas Public Library 15,360 - - $2,198,296,830 .4149
Chewelah Public Library 6,760 - - $108,245,496 .6775
Ellensburg Public Library 16,390 - - $715,936,460 .5001
Enumclaw Public Library 11,160 - - $766,585,951 .6056
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library 8,540 - - $292,453,190 .6741
Jefferson County Rural Library District 18,465 $2,186,730,280 .41267 - -
Kelso Public Library 11,800 - - $518,894,823 .5505
Pend Oreille County Library District 11,900 $714,539,401 .49661 - -
Port Townsend Public Library 8,535 - - $753,279,600 .7619
San Juan Island Library District 7,320 $1,899,316,263 .36862 - -
Sedro-Woolley Public Library 9,380 - - $472,465,429 .4085
Walla Walla County Library District 16,430 $1,702,716,576 .49727 - -
Whitman County Library 15,690 $962,410,967 .49040 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 201,325 .5358$8,336,086,479 .45527 $8,308,418,293
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Public Libraries Population
Assessed

Valuations 
  Regular
Levy Rate

Local Cents
Per $1000

2004 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4

Junior Taxing District 
Assessed

Valuations 

Municipalities

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library 4,380 $403,993,080 .50000 - -
Liberty Lake Municipal Library 4,950 - - $507,939,063 .5060
Lopez Island Library District 2,365 $637,480,893 .41075 - -
Ocean Shores Public Library 4,240 - - $597,699,306 .4221
Orcas Island Library District 4,795 $1,459,901,908 .30603 - -
Upper Skagit Library District 4,035 $242,488,678 .50000 - -

Subtotal/Average Rate 24,765 .4640$2,743,864,559 .42920 $1,105,638,369

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library 2,150 - - $79,047,876 *
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library 550 - - $29,316,090 .7161
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,785 - - $118,800,747 .3098
Concrete Public Library 785 - - $45,635,891 .1278
Davenport Public Library 1,730 - - $62,427,828 .1854
Dayton Memorial Library 2,715 - - $85,883,179 .4880
Harrington Public Library 430 - - $14,785,337 .5411
Kalama Public Library 1,950 - - $112,829,464 .2170
Kettle Falls Public Library 1,535 - - $56,108,507 .4144
Kittitas Public Library 1,130 - - $35,256,201 .2838
Odessa Public Library 950 - - $30,316,590 .3661
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 1,510 - - $41,915,235 .7059
Reardan Memorial Library 610 - - $20,727,534 .2951
Ritzville Public Library 3,770 * * * *
Roslyn Public Library 1,020 - - $60,944,825 .1926
Roy City Library 865 - - $37,203,307 .6278
Sprague Public Library 490 - - $12,847,447 .3204
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 1,210 - - $37,675,583 .3089
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 895 - - $31,312,898 .4228

Subtotal/Average Rate 26,080 .3837$0 - $913,034,539

6,044,295GRAND TOTAL/Average Rate .4813$353,966,033,588 .46473 $144,219,193,132

Note:   Longview Public Library and Ritzville Public Library receive income from both municipal and junior taxing district levies. 
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Public Libraries Population
Local

Jurisdiction
Contract
Entities

Other: Excise
Tax etc. Timber Tax Total

Local Operating Revenue by Source

2004 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District 401,400 $13,243,324 $25,021 $334,831$117,135 $13,720,311
King County Library System 1,164,220 $71,564,441 $632,900 $234,692$170,020 $72,602,053
Pierce County Library System 496,562 $15,519,821 $0 $134,512$17,194 $15,671,527
Seattle Public Library 572,600 $35,052,277 $0 $0$0 $35,052,277
Sno-Isle Libraries 607,005 $22,641,797 $1,824,698 $699,738$97,307 $25,263,540
Timberland Regional Library 421,195 $12,971,234 $745,544 $1,855,237$74,282 $15,646,297

Subtotal 3,662,982 $170,992,894 $3,228,163 $3,259,010$475,938 $177,956,005

100,001 - 250,000

Kitsap Regional Library 239,500 $7,700,704 $198,202 $55,889$16,000 $7,970,795
Mid-Columbia Library District 182,370 $3,055,538 $1,216,564 $0$154,823 $4,426,925
North Central Regional Library 224,740 $6,592,705 $303,244 $7,325$84,571 $6,987,845
Spokane County Library District 229,353 $3,972,442 $2,189,349 $13,820$9,671 $6,185,282
Spokane Public Library 197,400 $7,128,281 $0 $0$0 $7,128,281
Tacoma Public Library 196,800 $10,045,440 $0 $0$0 $10,045,440
Whatcom County Library System 106,220 $4,189,948 $0 $253,258$76,647 $4,519,853
Yakima Valley Regional Library 218,960 $2,537,391 $1,766,262 $6,594$10,235 $4,320,482

Subtotal 1,595,343 $45,222,449 $5,673,621 $336,886$351,947 $51,584,903

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library 71,080 $2,765,549 $68,117 $0$0 $2,833,666
Everett Public Library 96,840 $3,899,405 $0 $0$0 $3,899,405
Longview Public Library 49,740 $1,966,000 $0 $0$0 $1,966,000
Mount Vernon City Library 27,720 $949,935 $0 $0$0 $949,935
North Olympic Library System 65,900 $2,148,125 $3,592 $308,092$12,692 $2,472,501
Pullman (Neill) Public Library 25,905 $733,391 $0 $0$0 $733,391
Puyallup Public Library 35,690 $1,513,278 $0 $0$0 $1,513,278
Renton Public Library 55,360 $1,493,800 $0 $0$0 $1,493,800
Richland Public Library 42,660 $1,418,656 $0 $0$0 $1,418,656
Stevens County Rural Library District 32,405 $840,968 $96,782 $110,229$529 $1,048,508
Walla Walla Public Library 30,500 $692,693 $298,020 $0$0 $990,713

Subtotal 533,800 $18,421,800 $466,511 $418,321$13,221 $19,319,853

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library 15,470 $715,097 $0 $0$0 $715,097
Asotin County Library 20,700 $407,292 $0 $250$648 $408,190
Burlington Public Library 7,425 $275,000 $6,120 $0$0 $281,120
Camas Public Library 15,360 $912,092 $0 $0$0 $912,092
Chewelah Public Library 6,760 $73,337 $35,000 $0$0 $108,337
Ellensburg Public Library 16,390 $358,071 $0 $0$59,000 $417,071
Enumclaw Public Library 11,160 $464,228 $0 $0$0 $464,228
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library 8,540 $197,131 $0 $0$0 $197,131
Jefferson County Rural Library District 18,465 $902,000 $0 $113,000$0 $1,015,000
Kelso Public Library 11,800 $285,647 $0 $0$0 $285,647
Pend Oreille County Library District 11,900 $354,955 $0 $42,720$254 $397,929
Port Townsend Public Library 8,535 $573,909 $0 $0$0 $573,909
San Juan Island Library District 7,320 $696,434 $0 $180$4,750 $701,364
Sedro-Woolley Public Library 9,380 $193,000 $7,169 $0$0 $200,169
Walla Walla County Library District 16,430 $843,329 $4,143 $0$10,547 $858,019
Whitman County Library 15,690 $471,880 $71,545 $0$6,308 $549,733

Subtotal 201,325 $7,723,402 $123,977 $156,150$81,507 $8,085,036
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Public Libraries Population
Local

Jurisdiction
Contract
Entities

Other: Excise
Tax etc. Timber Tax Total

Local Operating Revenue by Source

2004 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library 4,380 $201,997 $0 $0$0 $201,997
Liberty Lake Municipal Library 4,950 $257,000 $0 $0$0 $257,000
Lopez Island Library District 2,365 $262,715 $0 $54$410 $263,179
Ocean Shores Public Library 4,240 $252,291 $0 $0$0 $252,291
Orcas Island Library District 4,795 $440,729 $0 $229$1,680 $442,638
Upper Skagit Library District 4,035 $115,999 $0 $58,404$17 $174,420

Subtotal 24,765 $1,530,731 $0 $58,687$2,107 $1,591,525

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library 2,150 $0 $0 $5$39,000 $39,005
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library 550 $20,994 $0 $0$3,000 $23,994
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library 1,785 $36,800 $0 $0$7,800 $44,600
Concrete Public Library 785 $5,830 $2,000 $0$0 $7,830
Davenport Public Library 1,730 $11,573 $0 $0$0 $11,573
Dayton Memorial Library 2,715 $41,911 $0 $0$0 $41,911
Harrington Public Library 430 $8,000 $0 $0$119 $8,119
Kalama Public Library 1,950 $24,488 $0 $0$0 $24,488
Kettle Falls Public Library 1,535 $23,251 $0 $0$0 $23,251
Kittitas Public Library 1,130 $10,004 $3,293 $0$0 $13,297
Odessa Public Library 950 $11,100 $0 $0$0 $11,100
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library 1,510 $29,589 $0 $0$0 $29,589
Reardan Memorial Library 610 $6,116 $0 $0$0 $6,116
Ritzville Public Library 3,770 $110,000 $0 $0$0 $110,000
Roslyn Public Library 1,020 $11,737 $4,907 $0$0 $16,644
Roy City Library 865 $23,358 $0 $0$0 $23,358
Sprague Public Library 490 $4,116 $0 $0$0 $4,116
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library 1,210 $11,639 $0 $0$0 $11,639
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library 895 $13,238 $0 $0$1,750 $14,988

Subtotal 26,080 $403,744 $10,200 $5$51,669 $465,618

6,044,295GRAND TOTAL $244,295,020 $9,502,472 $4,229,059$976,389 $259,002,940
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Public Libraries LSTA Other Total
Federal Operating Revenue by Source

Population

2004 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District $49,664 $89,948 $139,612401,400
King County Library System $36,571 $330,794 $367,3651,164,220
Pierce County Library System $50,924 $9,193 $60,117496,562
Seattle Public Library $0 $0 $0572,600
Sno-Isle Libraries $0 $0 $0607,005
Timberland Regional Library $0 $84,369 $84,369421,195

Subtotal $137,159 $514,304 $651,4633,662,982

100,001 - 250,000

Kitsap Regional Library $0 $0 $0239,500
Mid-Columbia Library District $3,208 $0 $3,208182,370
North Central Regional Library $50,093 $1,805 $51,898224,740
Spokane County Library District $0 $0 $0229,353
Spokane Public Library $0 $0 $0197,400
Tacoma Public Library $0 $0 $0196,800
Whatcom County Library System $0 $0 $0106,220
Yakima Valley Regional Library $0 $0 $0218,960

Subtotal $53,301 $1,805 $55,1061,595,343

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library $0 $0 $071,080
Everett Public Library $8,461 $0 $8,46196,840
Longview Public Library $0 $0 $049,740
Mount Vernon City Library $0 $0 $027,720
North Olympic Library System $0 $3,850 $3,85065,900
Pullman (Neill) Public Library $0 $0 $025,905
Puyallup Public Library $0 $0 $035,690
Renton Public Library $0 $0 $055,360
Richland Public Library $3,748 $0 $3,74842,660
Stevens County Rural Library District $0 $0 $032,405
Walla Walla Public Library $0 $0 $030,500

Subtotal $12,209 $3,850 $16,059533,800

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library $0 $0 $015,470
Asotin County Library $3,410 $2,303 $5,71320,700
Burlington Public Library $729 $0 $7297,425
Camas Public Library $0 $0 $015,360
Chewelah Public Library $1,500 $0 $1,5006,760
Ellensburg Public Library $13,376 $0 $13,37616,390
Enumclaw Public Library $0 $0 $011,160
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library $0 $0 $08,540
Jefferson County Rural Library District $0 $0 $018,465
Kelso Public Library $0 $0 $011,800
Pend Oreille County Library District $0 $0 $011,900
Port Townsend Public Library $0 $0 $08,535
San Juan Island Library District $3,103 $0 $3,1037,320
Sedro-Woolley Public Library $0 $0 $09,380
Walla Walla County Library District $1,500 $0 $1,50016,430
Whitman County Library $24,762 $24,030 $48,79215,690

Subtotal $48,380 $26,333 $74,713201,325
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Public Libraries LSTA Other Total
Federal Operating Revenue by Source

Population

2004 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library $0 $0 $04,380
Liberty Lake Municipal Library $0 $0 $04,950
Lopez Island Library District $0 $0 $02,365
Ocean Shores Public Library $0 $0 $04,240
Orcas Island Library District $500 $0 $5004,795
Upper Skagit Library District $0 $0 $04,035

Subtotal $500 $0 $50024,765

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library $140 $0 $1402,150
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library $0 $0 $0550
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library $0 $0 $01,785
Concrete Public Library $0 $0 $0785
Davenport Public Library $0 $0 $01,730
Dayton Memorial Library $0 $0 $02,715
Harrington Public Library $0 $0 $0430
Kalama Public Library $0 $0 $01,950
Kettle Falls Public Library $0 $0 $01,535
Kittitas Public Library $0 $0 $01,130
Odessa Public Library $0 $0 $0950
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library $0 $0 $01,510
Reardan Memorial Library $0 $0 $0610
Ritzville Public Library $0 $0 $03,770
Roslyn Public Library $0 $0 $01,020
Roy City Library $0 $0 $0865
Sprague Public Library $0 $0 $0490
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library $0 $0 $01,210
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library $0 $0 $0895

Subtotal $140 $0 $14026,080

GRAND TOTAL $251,689 $546,292 $797,9816,044,295
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Public Libraries Local State Federal Other Total
Capital Revenue by Source

2004 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
King County Library System $0 $0 $958,114$0 $958,114
Pierce County Library System $0 $0 $341,176$0 $341,176
Seattle Public Library $0 $0 $28,883,989$0 $28,883,989
Sno-Isle Libraries $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Timberland Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $30,183,279$0 $30,183,279

100,001 - 250,000

Kitsap Regional Library $0 $0 $658,204$0 $658,204
Mid-Columbia Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
North Central Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Spokane County Library District $0 $0 $231,846$0 $231,846
Spokane Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Tacoma Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Whatcom County Library System $0 $0 $89,850$0 $89,850
Yakima Valley Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $979,900$0 $979,900

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Everett Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Longview Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Mount Vernon City Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
North Olympic Library System $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pullman (Neill) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Puyallup Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Renton Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Richland Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Stevens County Rural Library District $200,000 $0 $0$0 $200,000
Walla Walla Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $200,000 $0 $0$0 $200,000

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Asotin County Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Burlington Public Library $6,119 $0 $0$0 $6,119
Camas Public Library $0 $0 $3,884$0 $3,884
Chewelah Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Ellensburg Public Library $678,778 $0 $140,544$0 $819,322
Enumclaw Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Jefferson County Rural Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kelso Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pend Oreille County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Port Townsend Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
San Juan Island Library District $4,329 $0 $0$0 $4,329
Sedro-Woolley Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Walla Walla County Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Whitman County Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $689,226 $0 $144,428$0 $833,654
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Public Libraries Local State Federal Other Total
Capital Revenue by Source

2004 Local, Federal and Capital Revenue Detail
Table 4 (continued)

5,000 & under w/ certified librarian

La Conner Regional Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Liberty Lake Municipal Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Lopez Island Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Ocean Shores Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Orcas Island Library District $0 $0 $737$0 $737
Upper Skagit Library District $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $737$0 $737

5,000 & under w/o certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Cathlamet (Blanche Bradley) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Concrete Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Davenport Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Dayton Memorial Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Harrington Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kalama Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kettle Falls Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Kittitas Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Odessa Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Pomeroy (Denny Ashby) Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Reardan Memorial Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Ritzville Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Roslyn Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Roy City Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Sprague Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0
Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library $0 $0 $0$0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $0$0 $0

GRAND TOTAL $889,226 $0 $31,308,344$0 $32,197,570
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